

**SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BID TABULATION**

PROJECT: 2016 ARS ULTRA THIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, AREA A
ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO.: AR-1664
FEDERAL PROJECT NO.: NA
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 8/31/2016

			Pace Construction Company			N.B. West Contracting Company, Inc.	
			Core Bid - Bid Option 1			Core Bid - Bid Option 1	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total
ROADWAY ITEMS							
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
409-15.32	Cationic Polymer Modified Emulsion Membrane (CPEM-1)	Gal.	9010	\$2.85	\$25,678.50	\$2.45	\$22,074.50
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	6441	\$3.75	\$24,153.75	\$5.00	\$32,205.00
414-10.10	Crackseal, ARS Roads	Mile	15	\$21,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$292,500.00
414-32.00	Ulthra thin bonded Wearing Surface, Type C	S.Y.	50072	\$4.05	\$202,791.60	\$4.50	\$225,324.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	40	\$280.00	\$11,200.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$6,852.00	\$6,852.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	4	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$79,855.15	\$79,855.15	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$670,332.00		\$698,705.50
COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS							
904-51.00	Conduit, 1"	L.F.	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	1620	\$0.25	\$405.00	\$0.25	\$405.00
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	8700	\$2.99	\$26,013.00	\$2.99	\$26,013.00
SUBTOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS					\$27,168.00		\$27,168.00
PROJECT TOTALS					\$697,500.00		\$725,873.50